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Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2051260004 POOJA  NATH OBC Female 1

2 2051110013 ANJANA BHARATI SUBBA General Female 2

3 2051110019 PRANTIK  SARMA General Male 3

4 2051190003 ASFAK  ALI General Male 4

5 2051110017 TAPASI  MISRA General Female 5

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2051260016 VIJAYA  LAKSHMI OBC-NCL Female 7

2 2051150009 ONISHAA  SAIKIA OBC-NCL Female 15

3 2051110004 MANASH  GOGOI OBC-NCL Male 16

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2051180001 RAJESH  MANDAL SC Male 10

2 2051180003 BIPLAB  BISWAS SC Male 23

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2051180016 KUNDAN  BRAHMA ST Male 26

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2051180014 PRANAB  SARMA EWS Male 40

2 2051260009 ANKUMONI  HAZARIKA EWS Male 60

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

Provisional Merit List: PWD                                                                         No of Seats: 1

No applicant

Provisional Merit List: EWS                                                                         No of Seats: 2

Programme: M. Tech. in Electronics Design and Technology

Provisional Merit List: Open                                                                        No of Seats: 5

Provisional Merit List: OBC-NCL                                                              No of Seats: 3

Provisional Merit List: SC                                                                             No of Seats: 2

Provisional Merit List: ST                                                                             No of Seats: 1
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1 2051240002 ABHINABA  ROY General Male 6

2 2051260016 VIJAYA  LAKSHMI OBC-NCL Female 7

3 2051110018 NAYAN JYOTI GOGOI OBC Male 8

4 2051110007 AVISHEK  CHAKRABORTY General Male 9

5 2051180001 RAJESH  MANDAL SC Male 10

6 2051260001 SOHAIL  AHMED General Male 11

7 2051110014 BIJOY  GOSWAMI General Male 12

8 2051110020 RAHUL HASSAN SAIKIA General Male 13

9 2051190002 SHUVADEEP  BHATTACHARJEE General Male 14

10 2051150009 ONISHAA  SAIKIA OBC-NCL Female 15

11 2051110004 MANASH  GOGOI OBC-NCL Male 16

12 2051190004 SAMPITA  RAKSHIT General Female 17

13 2051080008 MOHAMMED  ADIL General Male 18

14 2051260013 ASIM AKHTAR AHMED OBC Male 19

15 2051110029 DEEPJYOTI  DEB OBC-NCL Male 20

16 2051110030 NIHAR JOUTI SARMA General Male 21

17 2051110001 UDIT RANJAN KALITA General Male 22

18 2051180003 BIPLAB  BISWAS SC Male 23

19 2051110026 MADHURJYA  BORA OBC Male 24

20 2051140001 ABHISHEK  BABA General Male 25

21 2051180016 KUNDAN  BRAHMA ST Male 26

22 2051150004 UDDIPAN  HAZARIKA General Male 27

23 2051110005 PRIYANKA  KALITA General Female 28

24 2051240003 SANGEETA  SINGHA OBC-NCL Female 29

25 2051030001 ANKUR JYOTI DAS SC Male 30

26 2051110003 SALMAN  ASHRAF General Male 31

27 2051150008 ANKITA  BURAGOHAIN OBC Female 32

28 2051110031 DEEP JYOTI ADHIKARY General Male 33

29 2051260003 DEBASHISH  PAUL OBC-NCL Male 34

30 2051110006 SUBHANGI  ADHIKARY General Female 35

31 2051110024 SMITA  PAUL OBC Female 36

32 2051070002 TALHA BIN ASLAM OBC-NCL Male 37

33 2051110034 JNYANJYOTI  RAJBONGSHI OBC-NCL Male 38

34 2051150003 YASMIN  ROHMAN General Female 39

35 2051180014 PRANAB  SARMA EWS Male 40

36 2051110027 BAISHALI  BORA General Female 41

37 2051080010 ANGKOOR DEEP NATH OBC-NCL Male 42

38 2051080004 SANJUKTA  BARUAH General Female 43

39 2051150010 JENIFER  MANTA ST Female 44

Provisional Wait List: Open
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40 2051180013 ANANTA  RAY OBC-NCL Female 45

41 2051180008 DHRUBAJYOTI  BARO ST Male 46

42 2051160001 SAURABH  KUMAR SC Male 47

43 2051260008 DEBANITA  DAS OBC-NCL Female 48

44 2051180012 MRIDUSMITA  DAS General Female 49

45 2051110010 SHUBHANKAR CHANDRA SARMA General Male 50

46 2051080002 VIVEK  GOGOI OBC-NCL Male 51

47 2051150002 BHARGAV  SAIKIA General Male 52

48 2051260010 MIRAN JYOTI BURAGOHAIN OBC-NCL Male 53

49 2051110028 DEBANTA KISHUR BORDOLOI General Male 54

50 2051060001 SHASHI  RANJAN OBC-NCL Male 55

51 2051180015 BIPUL CH SARKAR SC Male 56

52 2051080006 CHANDITA  BARMAN General Female 57

53 2051260006 VIKRAM  PEGU ST Male 58

54 2051130001 TENNYSON  PHEIROIJAM OBC-NCL Male 59

55 2051260009 ANKUMONI  HAZARIKA EWS Male 60

56 2051080005 JINENDRA  SIPANI General Female 61

57 2051140003 MAYANMI  ZIMIK ST Female 62

58 2051260011 SUROJIT    NATH OBC-NCL Male 63

59 2051210001 MR ANUP KUMAR SC Male 64

60 2051110040 SURMALA  LAISHROM OBC-NCL Female 65

61 2051180007 GEETARTHA  SARMA General Male 66

62 2051110023 BIDISHA  KASHYAP SC Female 67

63 2051260017 ROCKY  SARKAR SC Male 68

64 2051240004 PRANOY  SINGHA OBC Male 69

65 2051260005 KANGKANA  TAYE ST Female 70

66 2051110011 PRAJWALITA  SAIKIA OBC Female 71

67 2051110038 NIKHIL RANJAN DAS SC Male 72

68 2051260012 RANJAN KUMAR ROWNIAR OBC-NCL Male 73

69 2051180009 DIBAKAR  NATH OBC Male 74

70 2051260007 NITU  SWARGIARY ST Male 75

71 2051140002 BIPASHA  DEBBARMA ST Female 76

72 2051180006 JYOTISHNA  KURMI OBC-NCL Female 77

73 2051180005 BINITA   BRAHMA ST Female 78

74 2051010001 DEBARATI  DAM General Female 79

75 2051240001 RAJESH  DAS SC Male 80

76 2051080009 PIYUSH KUMAR THAKUR General Male 81

77 2051080011 MANOSH PROTIM GOGOI OBC-NCL Male 82

78 2051070001 AKASH  CHATTERJEE General Male 83

79 2051200001 NADIM  LASKAR OBC Male 84
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80 2051080001 SHYAM NARAYAN VERMA OBC Male 85

81 2051110032 RAHUL  BARMAN General Male 86

82 2051190001 ABHISHEK  DEY General Male 87

83 2051230003 DIPANKAR  PHUKON OBC-NCL Male 88

84 2051110015 JEWEL  HAQUE General Male 89

85 2051050001 SUBASH KUMAR MOHARANA OBC Male 90

86 2051180010 JENIFAR  RAHMAN OBC-NCL Female 91

87 2051150007 SAHANARA BEGUM BARBHUIYA General Female 92

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2051110029 DEEPJYOTI  DEB OBC-NCL Male 20

2 2051240003 SANGEETA  SINGHA OBC-NCL Female 29

3 2051260003 DEBASHISH  PAUL OBC-NCL Male 34

4 2051070002 TALHA BIN ASLAM OBC-NCL Male 37

5 2051110034 JNYANJYOTI  RAJBONGSHI OBC-NCL Male 38

6 2051080010 ANGKOOR DEEP NATH OBC-NCL Male 42

7 2051180013 ANANTA  RAY OBC-NCL Female 45

8 2051260008 DEBANITA  DAS OBC-NCL Female 48

9 2051080002 VIVEK  GOGOI OBC-NCL Male 51

10 2051260010 MIRAN JYOTI BURAGOHAIN OBC-NCL Male 53

11 2051060001 SHASHI  RANJAN OBC-NCL Male 55

12 2051130001 TENNYSON  PHEIROIJAM OBC-NCL Male 59

13 2051260011 SUROJIT    NATH OBC-NCL Male 63

14 2051110040 SURMALA  LAISHROM OBC-NCL Female 65

15 2051260012 RANJAN KUMAR ROWNIAR OBC-NCL Male 73

16 2051180006 JYOTISHNA  KURMI OBC-NCL Female 77

17 2051080011 MANOSH PROTIM GOGOI OBC-NCL Male 82

18 2051230003 DIPANKAR  PHUKON OBC-NCL Male 88

19 2051180010 JENIFAR  RAHMAN OBC-NCL Female 91

20 2051180011 BARSHA  BARMAN OBC-NCL Female 94

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2051030001 ANKUR JYOTI DAS SC Male 30

2 2051160001 SAURABH  KUMAR SC Male 47

3 2051180015 BIPUL CH SARKAR SC Male 56

Provisional Wait List: OBC-NCL

Provisional Wait List: SC
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4 2051210001 MR ANUP KUMAR SC Male 64

5 2051110023 BIDISHA  KASHYAP SC Female 67

6 2051260017 ROCKY  SARKAR SC Male 68

7 2051110038 NIKHIL RANJAN DAS SC Male 72

8 2051240001 RAJESH  DAS SC Male 80

9 2051150005 PAROMITA  DAS SC Female 93

10 2051110035 RITUPARNA  KAKATI SC Female 95

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2051150010 JENIFER  MANTA ST Female 44

2 2051180008 DHRUBAJYOTI  BARO ST Male 46

3 2051260006 VIKRAM  PEGU ST Male 58

4 2051140003 MAYANMI  ZIMIK ST Female 62

5 2051260005 KANGKANA  TAYE ST Female 70

6 2051260007 NITU  SWARGIARY ST Male 75

7 2051140002 BIPASHA  DEBBARMA ST Female 76

8 2051180005 BINITA   BRAHMA ST Female 78

Sl No Roll No Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

Provisional Wait List: EWS

No applicant

Provisional Wait List: ST
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